5.1

5.2

53

54

55

5.6

5.7

5.8

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted

KET/2016/0303

KET/2016/0321

KET/2016/0345

KET/2016/0395

KET/2016/0431

KET/2016/0462

KET/2016/0465

KET/2016/0469

time frame

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to

Tuesday, 16 August, 2016

No. 5 Planning Application Reports

ASM

ASM

RJIM

AJR

SBE

DIL

SBE

DIL

Maplefields School, Beatrice Road, Kettering
Outline Application: Demolition of school buildings
and construction of 17 no. dwellings with associated
access, open space and landscaping

Expiry date: 26-August-2016

11-12 Newland Street, Kettering

Full Application: Demolition of existing units and
construction of 2 no. retail units and 28 no. flats
Expiry date: 10-August-2016

Polwell Lane (land to West of), Barton Seagrave
s.73 Application: Variation of Condition 1 Listed
Plans in relation to update of house types and re-
distribution of affordable housing, Condition 2
Landscaping and Condition 4 Materials of
KET/2013/0329
Expiry date: 17-August-2016

3 Barlows Lane, Wilbarston

Full Application: Single storey rear extension, loft
conversion with dormer windows, roof and garage
extension, installation of air source heat pump
Expiry date: 08-August-2016

32 Old Gorse Way, Mawsley
Full Application: Two storey rear extension
Expiry date: 19-August-2016

Bentham Close & High Street (corner of),
Broughton
Full Application: 1 no. dwelling with garage
Expiry date: 22-August-2016

Fletton House, 56 Pytchley Road, Kettering
Full Application: Enclosed swimming pool
Expiry date: 26-August-2016

1 Walllis Crescent, Kettering

Full Application: Single storey side and rear
extension

Expiry date: 25-August-2016

14

23

32

42

47

59

67



the end of the individual reports.
The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Lynch (Chair), D Soans (Deputy Chair), L Adams, A Davies, C Moreton,
M Rowley, L Thurland, G Titcombe and K Watts

Substitutes:- Councillors D Howes, | Jelley, A Lee, J Smith, K Sumpter



