## Tuesday, 16 August, 2016

## No. 5 Planning Application Reports

5.1	KET/2016/0303	ASM	Maplefields School, Beatrice Road, Kettering Outline Application: Demolition of school buildings and construction of 17 no. dwellings with associated access, open space and landscaping Expiry date: 26-August-2016	1
5.2	KET/2016/0321	ASM	11-12 Newland Street, Kettering Full Application: Demolition of existing units and construction of 2 no. retail units and 28 no. flats Expiry date: 10-August-2016	14
5.3	KET/2016/0345	RJM	Polwell Lane (land to West of), Barton Seagrave s.73 Application: Variation of Condition 1 Listed Plans in relation to update of house types and redistribution of affordable housing, Condition 2 Landscaping and Condition 4 Materials of KET/2013/0329 Expiry date: 17-August-2016	23
				23
5.4	KET/2016/0395	AJR	3 Barlows Lane, Wilbarston Full Application: Single storey rear extension, loft conversion with dormer windows, roof and garage extension, installation of air source heat pump Expiry date: 08-August-2016	32
5.5	KET/2016/0431	SBE	32 Old Gorse Way, Mawsley Full Application: Two storey rear extension Expiry date: <b>19-August-2016</b>	42
5.6	KET/2016/0462	DIL	Bentham Close & High Street (corner of), Broughton Full Application: 1 no. dwelling with garage Expiry date: 22-August-2016	47
5.7	KET/2016/0465	SBE	Fletton House, 56 Pytchley Road, Kettering Full Application: Enclosed swimming pool Expiry date: <b>26-August-2016</b>	59
5.8	KET/2016/0469	DIL	1 Wallis Crescent, Kettering Full Application: Single storey side and rear extension Expiry date: 25-August-2016	67
			LApity date. 23-August-2010	67

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted time frame

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to

the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Lynch (Chair), D Soans (Deputy Chair), L Adams, A Davies, C Moreton, M Rowley, L Thurland, G Titcombe and K Watts

Substitutes:- Councillors D Howes, I Jelley, A Lee, J Smith, K Sumpter